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CITY OF FERGUS FALLS

VOTING WARDS

FIRST WARD

FOURTH WARD

SECOND WARD

THIRD WARD

2nd PRECINCT

1st PRECINCT

1.  FERGUS FALLS PUBLIC LIBRARY
     205 HAMPDEN AVE
2. FERGUS FALLS YMCA COMMUNITY ROOM
    1164 FRIBERG AVE
3. LEGACY HALL at M - STATE
    1414 COLLEGE WAY
4. BIGWOOD EVENT CENTER
    925 WESTERN AVE

POLLING LOCATIONS
LEGEND

kj POLLING LOCATIONS
2022 WARD BOUNDARIES
2022 PRECINCT BOUNDARIES

Voting Wards
1
2
3
4
MUNICIPAL BOUNDARY

1st PRECINCT

2nd PRECINCT

1st PRECINCT

2nd PRECINCT
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